No.

17
18
36

20
27
39
37
86

59

Country
Finland
France
France

Australia
Finland
France
Finland

Australia

Australia

Germany

Germany

Germany

Shooter
ARVAS Rauno
KALETA Sylvain
BOULOT Laurent
ANDERSON Glen
AIRAS Jussi
EPINETTE Nicolas
MAKELA Sami
ANDERSON Jason
DAVEY Tim
POST Wulf
REEB Thomas
SOBOTTA Michael

Big Bore Pistol Production

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Oldal 1

10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Turkey
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
9
9
10
8
9

Ram
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
9
10
9
3

Total
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
36
32



No.

59
18
27
37
86

17
36

20
39

Country
Finland
Germany
France
Finland
Australia
Germany
Finland
France
Australia
Germany
France
Australia

Shooter
ARVAS Rauno
SOBOTTA Michael
BOULOT Laurent
MAKELA Sami
DAVEY Tim
POST Wulf
AIRAS Jussi
KALETA Sylvain
ANDERSON Glen
REEB Thomas
EPINETTE Nicolas
ANDERSON Jason

Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Oldal 2

10
10
10
9

Pig
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
9

Turkey
9

(=Y
o

~N O 00 © 0 O O ©

Ram
9

[iny
o

N O N O NN o o o

Total
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
35
35
33
33
32



No.

37

17

27
36
18
39

59
86
20

Country
Australia
Finland
France
Finland
Finland
Australia
France
Australia
Germany
Germany
Germany
France

Shooter
DAVEY Tim
ARVAS Rauno
KALETA Sylvain
AIRAS Jussi
MAKELA Sami
ANDERSON Glen
BOULOT Laurent
ANDERSON Jason
REEB Thomas
SOBOTTA Michael
POST Wulf
EPINETTE Nicolas

Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
A

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
B

Int
Int

Oldal 3

10
10
10
10
10
9
10
8
8
10
9
9

Turkey

©

O A NO NN OO O© 0O

Ram

W N W N OO O 0O © © ©

Total
38
37
37
35
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
26



No.

37
17
36
20
18
38
39
22
49
47
86

59
30
48
54
27

Country
Australia
France
Australia
France
France
Australia
Australia
France
Austria
Austria
Germany
Finland
Finland
Germany
Germany
Austria
Finland
Finland
Germany

Shooter
DAVEY Tim
KALETA Sylvain
ANDERSON Glen
EPINETTE Nicolas
BOULOT Laurent
DAWSON Scott
ANDERSON Jason
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
KRAL Johann
KUZMANIC Oskar
POST Wulf
ARVAS Rauno
AIRAS Jussi
SOBOTTA Michael
URBANCSOK Andreas
BERNHARD Siegfried
LEMPOLA Hanna
MAKELA Sami
REEB Thomas

Big Bore Pistol Standing

Class Chicken
Int 9
Int 8
Int 10
Int 8
Int 8
Int 7
Int 7
Int 8
Int 9
Int 9
Int 6
Int 7
Int 3
A 3
A 7
Int 7
Int 3
Int 4
Int 4

Oldal 4

Pig
10

[iny
o

W b~ O OO NNO O U1 0NN 00 O O

Turkey
5

O~ WWEF WMAWHMOUODWOLGILO 1WA O

Ram

NN WONWWWOUWWNDNWOU OO O O O O

Total
33
32
30
27
26
26
25
23
22
21
21
19
17
16
15
15
15
14

9



No.

18
36
17
38
59

19
40

86
54

Country
France
Australia
France
Australia
Germany
Finland
Finland
France
Australia

Germany
Finland

Germany

Small Bore Pistol Production

Shooter
BOULOT Laurent
ANDERSON Glen
KALETA Sylvain
DAWSON Scott
SOBOTTA Michael
ARVAS Rauno
AIRAS Jussi
PIERAERTS Alexandre
EMERY Kim

POST Waulf
LEMPOLA Hanna

REEB Thomas

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Int
Int

Int

Oldal 5

10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10

10
10

9

Pig
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

Turkey
10
10
10

Ram
10

Total
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
37
37

37
36

35



No.

38
18
19

40
17
36
59
54

86

Country
Australia
France
France
Finland
Finland
Australia
France
Australia
Germany
Finland
Germany
Germany

Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Shooter
DAWSON Scott
BOULOT Laurent
PIERAERTS Alexandre
ARVAS Rauno
AIRAS Jussi
EMERY Kim
KALETA Sylvain
ANDERSON Glen
SOBOTTA Michael
LEMPOLA Hanna
REEB Thomas
POST Wulf

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
A
Int
Int
Int

Oldal 6

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Turkey
10

g A N O 01 © @

Ram
10
9

=
O(Q

W oo OO N © O 0O

Total
40
38
38
37
36
36
35
34
33
32
30
25



No.

38

36

17
18
19
59
40
54

86

Country
Australia
Finland
Australia
Finland
France
France
France
Germany
Australia

Finland
Germany

Germany

Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Shooter
DAWSON Scott
ARVAS Rauno
ANDERSON Glen
AIRAS Jussi
KALETA Sylvain
BOULOT Laurent
PIERAERTS Alexandre
SOBOTTA Michael
EMERY Kim

LEMPOLA Hanna
REEB Thomas

POST Wulf

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
B

Int

A
Int

Int

Oldal 7

10
10
10
10
9
10
7
9
9

9
10

8

Turkey

~

N PO MO OWW~NOO NO

Ram

W OO OO N 01 ON 00 0 0

Total
35
34
34
33
33
31
31
29
28

25
20

17



No.

37
17
19
22
18
20
40
49
26
36
38
54

59
47
86

30
48

Country
Australia
France
France
France
France
France
Australia
Austria
France
Australia
Australia
Finland
Finland
Germany
Austria
Germany
Finland
Germany
Austria
Germany

Small Bore Pistol Standing

Shooter
DAVEY Tim
KALETA Sylvain
PIERAERTS Alexandre
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
BOULOT Laurent
EPINETTE Nicolas
EMERY Kim
KRAL Johann
DELOGES Frédéric
ANDERSON Glen
DAWSON Scott
LEMPOLA Hanna
AIRAS Jussi
SOBOTTA Michael
KUZMANIC Oskar
POST Wulf
ARVAS Rauno
URBANCSOK Andreas
BERNHARD Siegfried
REEB Thomas

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
A
Int
Int

Oldal 8

Class Chicken

8

N Ol W00 OO N 00N U1 © 0 00 O© N O 0 © 00

Pig

N OO0 O1 0 Ol A N 01 N 01 0 © N

Turkey

7

N B BN DNWPE WO WAONWNOO WW WO

Ram

P P NDNEFEPDNWOOOOOND®™OOOTOOoS 01N 00O ©

Total

31
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
23
23
23
23
22
22
18
18
16
15
15
7



No.

26
18
36
37
38
48
49

47
22
20
54
59
28
86
30
55
34
33

Country
France
France

Australia

Australia

Australia
Austria
Austria
Finland
Finland
Austria
France
France
Finland

Germany

Hungary

Germany

Germany
Finland

Hungary

Hungary

Shooter
DELOGES Frédéric
BOULOT Laurent
ANDERSON Glen
DAVEY Tim
DAWSON Scott
BERNHARD Siegfried
KRAL Johann
AIRAS Jussi
ARVAS Rauno
KUZMANIC Oskar
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
EPINETTE Nicolas
LEMPOLA Hanna
SOBOTTA Michael
OSZVALD Tamas
POST Wulf
URBANCSOK Andreas
LEMPOLA Esko
ARANYOS Gébor
TOTH Istvan

Field Pistol Production

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
A
A
Int
A
Int

oo

D~ OO 00O O OO © 00 N~NO N 0O o ©

Oldal 9

Pig

W oo NN DMOO SO NO 0O OO O O©

Turkey
6

ONIADNOPNEFE M~MNOOFP WO OOOOONO

Ram

O OO FrP,r WUl dr~p,~rw~Nooo o bbb~

Total
29
28
28
28
27
25
25
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
19
19
16
16
12

9



No.

18
26
36
a7
59
37
49
38
20
22

55
48
54

86
30
28
34
63
33

Country
France
France

Australia
Austria

Germany

Australia
Austria

Australia
France
France
Finland
Finland
Austria
Finland
Finland

Germany

Germany

Hungary

Hungary

Netherlands

Hungary

Field Pistol Any Sights

Shooter
BOULOT Laurent
DELOGES Frédéric
ANDERSON Glen
KUZMANIC Oskar
SOBOTTA Michael
DAVEY Tim
KRAL Johann
DAWSON Scott
EPINETTE Nicolas
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
AIRAS Jussi
LEMPOLA Esko
BERNHARD Siegfried
LEMPOLA Hanna
ARVAS Rauno
POST Wulf
URBANCSOK Andreas
OSZVALD Tamas
ARANYOS Gabor
DOPPEN Casper
TOTH Istvan

Class Chicken

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Oldal 10

9
10
10

9
10
10
10

9

[y
O©

O N W o 0l W N 00O N N

Pig
10

(=Y
o

A O N 01O 01 N 00 N 00 00 0 0 N © ©

Turkey
8

OO WkrRr whrDNDMMAMMDdMOOOOOWONOO N OO N O

Ram

O NN WNOUT WO O © 0~ 000W~NO N © N o

Total
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
28
28
26
26
19
17
16
15
15
14
10



36
39
37

17
18
20

27

59

86

Australia
ANDERSON Glen
ANDERSON Jason
DAVEY Tim

France
KALETA Sylvain
BOULOT Laurent
EPINETTE Nicolas

Finland
MAKELA Sami
AIRAS Jussi
ARVAS Rauno

Germany
SOBOTTA Michael
REEB Thomas
POST Wulf

Chicken

37
34
38

38
38
36

33
32
37

33
30
35

Big Bore Pistol Team

Pig

37
35
40

40
39
36

33
37
35

37
30
33

Turkey

34
29
32

34
27
25

30
32
31

29
24
27

Oldal 11

Ram

31
31
36

32
32
28

28
26
31

17
25
31

Total

414
139
129
146

405
144
136
125

385
124
127
134

351
116
109
126



17
18
19

36
38
40

54

59

86

France
KALETA Sylvain
BOULOT Laurent
PIERAERTS Alexandre

Australia
ANDERSON Glen
DAWSON Scott
EMERY Kim

Finland
LEMPOLA Hanna
AIRAS Jussi
ARVAS Rauno

Germany
SOBOTTA Michael

REEB Thomas
POST Wulf

Chicken

37
38
35

38
39
36

34
37
38

36
30
33

Small Bore Pistol Team

Pig Turkey Ram
38 30 29
39 29 29
37 28 33
34 27 32
37 29 32
36 28 27
30 26 26
37 27 27
35 25 27
30 26 31
26 15 21
30 17 17

Oldal 12

Total

402
134
135
133

395
131
137
127

369
116
128
125

312
123
92
97



36
37
38

49
48
47

26
20
22

54
55

59
30
86

28
33
34

Australia
ANDERSON Glen
DAVEY Tim
DAWSON Scott

Austria
KRAL Johann
BERNHARD Siegfried
KUZMANIC Oskar

France
DELOGES Frédéric
EPINETTE Nicolas
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel

Finland
LEMPOLA Hanna
LEMPOLA Esko
ARVAS Rauno

Germany
SOBOTTA Michael
URBANCSOK Andreas
POST Wulf

Hungary
OSZVALD Tamés
TOTH Istvan
ARANYOS Gébor

Chicken

18
19
17

16
16
17

18
15
19

17
13
14

16
11
11

12
12

Field Pistol Team

Pig

18
18
15

17
16
16

15
14
12

14
14
14

12
13

13

Turkey

14
13
13

11

14

13

10

10

Oldal 13

Ram

11
10
13

39
13
10
16

34

15
12

10

Total

179
61
60
58

163
57
51
55

163
62
50
51

131
46
44
41

121
53
32
36

80
34
19
27



36
37
38

18
20
22

49
48
47

54

59
30
86

Australia
ANDERSON Glen
DAWEY Tim
DAWSON Scott

France
BOULOT Laurent
EPINETTE Nicolas
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel

Austria
KRAL Johann
BERNHARD Siegfried
KUZMANIC Oskar

Finland
LEMPOLA Hanna
AIRAS Jussi
ARVAS Rauno

Germany
SOBOTTA Michael
URBANCSOK Andreas
POST Wulf

Chicken

36
36
33

34
29
36

34
28
33

25
24
29

27
21
23

Pistol Standing Team

Pig

31
35
30

38
33
27

34
26
26

25
27
25

23
24
21

Turkey

25
25
21

20
19
21

17
16
14

14
16
10

17
10
16

Oldal 14

Ram

22
28
23

23
22
17

20
11
21

20
22
12

24

15

Total

345
114
124
107

319
115
103
101

280
105
81
94

249
84
89
76

228
91
62
75



R =
CREBoo~v~ounr~wNR

No.

37
17
36
18

39

86
20
27
59

Country
Australia
France
Australia
France
Finland
Australia
Finland
Germany
France
Finland
Germany
Germany

World Cup Big Bore Pistol Aggregate

Shooter
DAVEY Tim
KALETA Sylvain
ANDERSON Glen
BOULOT Laurent
ARVAS Rauno
ANDERSON Jason
AIRAS Jussi
POST Wulf
EPINETTE Nicolas
MAKELA Sami
SOBOTTA Michael
REEB Thomas

Chicken
38
38
37
38
37
34
32
35
36
33
33
30

Oldal 15

Pig
40
40
37
39
35
35
37
33
36
33
37
30

Turkey
32
34
34
27
31
29
32
27
25
30
29
24

Ram
36
32
31
32
31
31
26
31
28
28
17
25

Total
146
144
139
136
134
129
127
126
125
124
116
109



R =
CREBoo~v~ounr~wNR

No.

38
18
17
19
36

40
59

54
86

Country
Australia
France
France
France
Australia
Finland
Australia
Finland
Germany
Finland
Germany
Germany

World Cup Small Bore Pistol Aggregate

Shooter
DAWSON Scott
BOULOT Laurent
KALETA Sylvain
PIERAERTS Alexandre
ANDERSON Glen
AIRAS Jussi
EMERY Kim
ARVAS Rauno
SOBOTTA Michael
LEMPOLA Hanna
POST Wulf
REEB Thomas

Chicken
39
38
37
35
38
37
36
38
36
34
33
30

Oldal 16

Pig
37
39
38
37
34
37
36
35
30
30
30
26

Turkey
29
29
30
28
27
27
28
25
26
26
17
15

Ram
32
29
29
33
32
27
27
27
31
26
17
21

Total
137
135
134
133
131
128
127
125
123
116

97
92



R =
CREBoo~v~ounr~wNR

e el
0w ~NOOh W

No.

26
36
37
38
49
47
59
22
48
20
54
55

86
28
30
34
33

Country
France
Australia
Australia
Australia
Austria
Austria
Germany
France
Austria
France
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany
Hungary
Germany
Hungary
Hungary

World Cup Field Pistol Aggregate

Shooter
DELOGES Frédéric
ANDERSON Glen
DAVEY Tim
DAWSON Scott
KRAL Johann
KUZMANIC Oskar
SOBOTTA Michael
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
BERNHARD Siegfried
EPINETTE Nicolas
LEMPOLA Hanna
LEMPOLA Esko
ARVAS Rauno
POST Wulf
OSZVALD Tamas
URBANCSOK Andreas
ARANYOS Gabor
TOTH Istvan

Chicken
18
18
19
17
16
17
16
19
16
15
17
13
14
11
12
11

7
12

Oldal 17

Pig
15
18
18
15
17
16
12
12
16
14
14
14
14
7
9
13
13

Turkey
14
14
13
13
11

Ram
15
11
10
13
13
16

Total
62
61
60
58
57
55
53
51
51
50
46
44
41
36
34
32
27
19



R =
CREBoo~v~ounr~wNR

el
g~ w

No.

37
18
36
38
49
20
22
47
59

54
48

86
30

Country
Australia
France
Australia
Australia
Austria
France
France
Austria
Germany
Finland
Finland
Austria
Finland
Germany
Germany

World Cup Standing Aggregate

Shooter
DAVEY Tim
BOULOT Laurent
ANDERSON Glen
DAWSON Scott
KRAL Johann
EPINETTE Nicolas
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
KUZMANIC Oskar
SOBOTTA Michael
AIRAS Jussi
LEMPOLA Hanna
BERNHARD Siegfried
ARVAS Rauno
POST Wulf
URBANCSOK Andreas

Chicken
36
34
36
33
34
29
36
33
27
24
25
28
29
23
21

Oldal 18

Pig
35
38
31
30
34
33
27
26
23
27
25
26
25
21
24

Turkey
25
20
25
21
17
19
21
14
17
16
14
16
10
16
10

Ram
28
23
22
23
20
22
17
21
24
22
20
11
12
15

7

Total
124
115
114
107
105
103
101

94
91
89
84
81
76
75
62



